
Nationale LD
Huy 26.6.2022

Pégase CO

Viek DE MITS
TROL
Circuit : H-12
Distance : 2100m (Dénivelé 15m)
Temps : 0:57:22 (27'19"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Daan COOLS 0:38:14
2. Thor WOLLES 0:38:30

1. 155 00:06:22 286m 22'16"/km
2. 78 00:05:12 00:11:34 261m 19'55"/km
3. 114 00:02:45 00:14:19 105m 26'11"/km
4. 119 00:04:36 00:18:55 197m 23'21"/km
5. 104 00:09:29 00:28:24 274m 34'37"/km
6. 113 00:03:10 00:31:34 211m 15'00"/km
7. 103 00:21:54 00:53:28 364m 60'10"/km
8. 165 00:03:32 00:57:00 281m 12'34"/km
9. 999 00:00:22 00:57:22 82m 4'28"/km
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